Approximate HRG Head Production

Period Head # Heads Made
in period
Commencement of production 30 30

to February 1958

July 1958 78 58
April 1959 167 89
November 1960 343 109
May 1961 367 24
December 1961 388 21
August 1962 440 22

June 1963 499 59

Production Rate
(per month)

2.8
9.8
6.8
4.0
3.5
2.75

4.9



