Approximate HRG Head Production

Period	Head #	Heads Made in period	Production Rate (per month)
Commencement of production to February 1958	ion 30	30	
July 1958	78	58	2.8
April 1959	167	89	9.8
November 1960	343	109	6.8
May 1961	367	24	4.0
December 1961	388	21	3.5
August 1962	440	22	2.75
June 1963	499	59	4.9